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Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Brock St

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 54:45pm ET

Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282

Title

Misc Book Lot

Book Cases

Misc Side Tables

Misc Lot

Chest/Trunk

Shed-1n-A-Box

Misc Lot

Panasonic Window Air conditioner
Folding Tables

Misc Lot

Misc Glassware Lot

Black & Decker Tools

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Kenmore Fridge

Sears Galaxy Portable Dishwasher
Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

China Set

Panasonic Stainless Steel Microwave
Misc Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Cleaning Lot

Workmate

Hand Tool Lot

Misc Painting Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Hardware Lot

Misc Sporting Good Lot

Misc Plumbing and Home Hardware Supplies
Black & Decker Garden Tools
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Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 12 12:00pm ET

Lot

0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314

Title

Coleman Electric Pressure Washer
Misc Tool Lot

Tool Box with Electrical Supplies
Misc Tool Lot

Dirt Devil Steamer

Bissell Steamer

Upright Vacuums
Motorcycle Tires

Misc Garden Lot

Misc Car Lot

Misc Book Lot

Bookshelves

Bookshelves

Misc Book Lot

Misc Book Lot

Misc Book Lot

Bookshelves

Car Speakers

Car Electronics

Chairs

Misc Lot

Misc Car Lot

Saddlemen Motorcycle Bags
FirstGear Motorcycle Bags
Saddlemen Motorcycle Bags
Misc Fans and Heaters

Y amaha Receiver, Paradigm Speaker and Stands
Electronics

Mixed Misc Lot

Mixed Electronics Lot
Electronics Mixed Lot

Large Mixed Lot Of Computer Parts &
Accessories



Lot
0315

0316

0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355

Title

Linksys Wireless Router & Computer Sound
Speakers

Motorcycle Security System & Headset
Intercom

Scala Rider Motorcycle Headset

Foot Massager & Healthcare Lot

Large Glassware Lot

Large China Cabinet

Giant Lot Of Books

House Safe

Lot Of 3 Paper Shredders & Old Typewriter
Lot Of 5 Fire Extinguishers

2 Computer Battery Back Up Powers & Monitor
Coffee And End Table Set

CB Radio Lot - Antennas & CB
Shortwave Radio Antenna & Accessories
Lot Of Shortwave Radios

XM Ready Portable Stereo System

Lot Of 5 Boxes Of Books

Paradigm Centre & Front Speaker Set
Stereo System - Yamaha & Panasonic
Entertainment Stand

Y amaha Subwoofer & Vintage Speakers
Large Lot Of Religion Themed Books
Large Lot Of Religion Themed Books
Large Lot Of CDs

Cassette Tape And Cd Mixed Lot

Giant Lot Of Audio CDs

Large Lot Of Records

Large Lot Of Silver Plate

Lot of 2 Art Prints

Lot Of 6 Lamps

Monster Power Bar & Cables, More

Lot Of Home Decor

Vintage Folding Card Table & 4 Chairs
Olympia Motorcycle Jacket

Joe Rocket Motorcycle Jacket

Men's Leather Jacket & MotorBike Jacket
Motorcycle Rain Jacket / Suit

Motorcycle Boots, Jacket Padding, More
Large Lot Of Men's Hats

Lot Of 2 Shelves & Filing Cabinet

Lot Of 2 Tables & Matching Lamps
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Lot

0356
0357
0358

0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
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Title

2 Wood Side Tables
Large Lot Of Pictures, Frames, Art

Large Lot Of Baskets, Games, & Christmas
Decor

Lot Of 5 Mirrors

Lot Of 4 Table Lamps

Air Purifier And 2 Fans

Computer Desk

Large Computer Software & Accessory Lot
Luggage/ Bag Lot

Lamp, Table, Rocking Chair, Pot

Large Mixed Lot

Old Rocking Chair

Lot Of 62 DVDs

Lot Of 68 DVDs

Lot Of 48 Blu-Ray DVDs

Lot Of 43 Blu-Ray DVDs

Lot Of 60 DVDs

Lot Of 40 DVDs & 24 VHS Movies
Lot Of 65 DVDs

Lot Of 61 DVDs

Lot Of 73 DVDs

Large Lot Of CDs

Lot Of 56 DVDs

5 Patio Chairs & Wicker Stand

6' Aluminum Ladder, Dolly, And Axe
Large Lot Of Yard Tools

Mixed Misc Garden Home Lot

Sterling Brand Stainless Steel BBQ
Electric Chain Saw & Hedge Trimmers
Black And Decker Weed Eater & Blower
1 X 6 - 8 Wood Boards

Black And Decker Electric Lawnmower
Lot Of Garden Y ard Decor

Push Manual Lawnmower

Lot Of 6 Yard Shepherd Poles

Large Lot Of Solar Lights

Tool Lot

Gardening Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Car And Motorcycle Cleaning Lot
Craftsman Gas Powered Lawn Mower
Resin Patio Set
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Lot Title
0398 2 Scoop Style Shovels

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, March 14 EDT, 10AM - 1PM
Pickup Location: 235 Brock St, Gananoque, ON K7G 1K5 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/235+Brock+St,+Gananoque,+ON+K7G+1K5,+Canada/@44.3325296,-76.1616341,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4ccd451746e62671:0x8a640a50de5a8c05

