Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Brock St

Auction Opens: Thu, Mar 5 4:45pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 12 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0250	Misc Book Lot	0283	Coleman Electric Pressure Washer
0251	Book Cases	0284	Misc Tool Lot
0252	Misc Side Tables	0285	Tool Box with Electrical Supplies
0253	Misc Lot	0286	Misc Tool Lot
0254	Chest/Trunk	0287	Dirt Devil Steamer
0255	Shed-In-A-Box	0288	Bissell Steamer
0256	Misc Lot	0289	Upright Vacuums
0257	Panasonic Window Air conditioner	0290	Motorcycle Tires
0258	Folding Tables	0291	Misc Garden Lot
0259	Misc Lot	0292	Misc Car Lot
0260	Misc Glassware Lot	0293	Misc Book Lot
0261	Black & Decker Tools	0294	Bookshelves
0262	Misc Tool Lot	0295	Bookshelves
0263	Misc Tool Lot	0296	Misc Book Lot
0264	Kenmore Fridge	0297	Misc Book Lot
0265	Sears Galaxy Portable Dishwasher	0298	Misc Book Lot
0266	Misc Kitchen Lot	0299	Bookshelves
0267	Misc Kitchen Lot	0300	Car Speakers
0268	Misc Kitchen Lot	0301	Car Electronics
0269	China Set	0302	Chairs
0270	Panasonic Stainless Steel Microwave	0303	Misc Lot
0271	Misc Lot	0304	Misc Car Lot
0272	Misc Kitchen Lot	0305	Saddlemen Motorcycle Bags
0273	Misc Cleaning Lot	0306	FirstGear Motorcycle Bags
0274	Workmate	0307	Saddlemen Motorcycle Bags
0275	Hand Tool Lot	0308	Misc Fans and Heaters
0276	Misc Painting Lot	0309	Yamaha Receiver, Paradigm Speaker and Stands
0277	Misc Lot	0310	Electronics
0278	Misc Tool Lot	0311	Mixed Misc Lot
0279	Misc Hardware Lot	0312	Mixed Electronics Lot
0280	Misc Sporting Good Lot	0313	Electronics Mixed Lot
0281	Misc Plumbing and Home Hardware Supplies	0314	Large Mixed Lot Of Computer Parts &
0282	Black & Decker Garden Tools		Accessories

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0315	Linksys Wireless Router & Computer Sound	0356	2 Wood Side Tables
0016	Speakers	0357	Large Lot Of Pictures, Frames, Art
0316	Motorcycle Security System & Headset Intercom	0358	Large Lot Of Baskets, Games, & Christmas Decor
	Scala Rider Motorcycle Headset	0359	Lot Of 5 Mirrors
	Foot Massager & Healthcare Lot	0360	Lot Of 4 Table Lamps
	Large Glassware Lot	0361	Air Purifier And 2 Fans
	Large China Cabinet	0362	Computer Desk
	Giant Lot Of Books	0363	Large Computer Software & Accessory Lot
0322	House Safe	0364	Luggage / Bag Lot
	Lot Of 3 Paper Shredders & Old Typewriter	0365	Lamp, Table, Rocking Chair, Pot
	Lot Of 5 Fire Extinguishers	0366	Large Mixed Lot
	2 Computer Battery Back Up Powers & Monitor	0367	Old Rocking Chair
0326	Coffee And End Table Set	0368	Lot Of 62 DVDs
	CB Radio Lot - Antennas & CB	0369	Lot Of 68 DVDs
	Shortwave Radio Antenna & Accessories	0370	Lot Of 48 Blu-Ray DVDs
	Lot Of Shortwave Radios	0371	Lot Of 43 Blu-Ray DVDs
	XM Ready Portable Stereo System	0372	Lot Of 60 DVDs
0331	Lot Of 5 Boxes Of Books	0373	Lot Of 40 DVDs & 24 VHS Movies
0332	Paradigm Centre & Front Speaker Set	0374	Lot Of 65 DVDs
	Stereo System - Yamaha & Panasonic	0375	Lot Of 61 DVDs
0334	Entertainment Stand	0376	Lot Of 73 DVDs
	Yamaha Subwoofer & Vintage Speakers	0377	Large Lot Of CDs
	Large Lot Of Religion Themed Books	0378	Lot Of 56 DVDs
	Large Lot Of Religion Themed Books	0379	5 Patio Chairs & Wicker Stand
0338	Large Lot Of CDs	0380	6' Aluminum Ladder, Dolly, And Axe
	Cassette Tape And Cd Mixed Lot	0381	Large Lot Of Yard Tools
	Giant Lot Of Audio CDs	0382	Mixed Misc Garden Home Lot
	Large Lot Of Records	0383	Sterling Brand Stainless Steel BBQ
	Large Lot Of Silver Plate	0384	Electric Chain Saw & Hedge Trimmers
	Lot of 2 Art Prints	0385	Black And Decker Weed Eater & Blower
	Lot Of 6 Lamps	0386	1 X 6 - 8' Wood Boards
	Monster Power Bar & Cables, More	0387	Black And Decker Electric Lawnmower
	Lot Of Home Decor	0388	Lot Of Garden Yard Decor
	Vintage Folding Card Table & 4 Chairs	0389	Push Manual Lawnmower
	Olympia Motorcycle Jacket	0390	Lot Of 6 Yard Shepherd Poles
	Joe Rocket Motorcycle Jacket	0391	Large Lot Of Solar Lights
0350	Men's Leather Jacket & MotorBike Jacket	0392	Tool Lot
	Motorcycle Rain Jacket / Suit	0393	Gardening Lot
	Motorcycle Boots, Jacket Padding, More	0394	Misc Lot
	Large Lot Of Men's Hats	0395	Misc Car And Motorcycle Cleaning Lot
	Lot Of 2 Shelves & Filing Cabinet	0396	Craftsman Gas Powered Lawn Mower
0355	Lot Of 2 Tables & Matching Lamps	0397	Resin Patio Set

Lot Title

0398 2 Scoop Style Shovels

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, March 14 EDT, 10AM - 1PM

Pickup Location: 235 Brock St, Gananoque, ON K7G 1K5 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com